23
R 37 E
26
SULLIVAN et al
(Palladln Farmin)
SULLIVAN et al
(BTA Farmin)
•'•'\1<y

King-Devonian 35910
" Proposed Pool 2
" Work Type Code
N
" Well Type Code
0
"Cabie/RoUry
R
" Lease Type Code
P
" Croaad Level Ekratioa
3859
" Multiple 1 7 Proposed Depth
12600'
" Formatioa
Devonian
" Contractor
NORTON
" Spod Date
n/?8/95
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Sue Casing Size Cuing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement EatWted TOC
1 7 V 13 3/8" 48// 400 425 S x . " C " Circu la te
12V 8 5/8" 32// 4 6 5 0 ' 1190 S x . " C " Circu la te
7 7/8" 5 V 17 & 20// L 2 6 0 0 ' 235 S x . " H "
" Describe the proposed program. If this applicatioa ia to DEEFE74 or PLUG BACK give the data oa the preset* productive aoac and proposed mem prodvctWt
zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
1. D r i l l 17V hole to 400' run and set 400" of 13 3/8" H-40 48// ST&C csg. Cement
with 425 Sx. Class "C" plus add i t ive s , c i rcu la te cement to surface .
2. D r i l l 12V hole to 4650' run and set 4650' of 8 5/8" J-55 32// ST&C csg. Cement
with 940 Sx. Class "C" l ight cement plus additives t a i l in with250 Sx. Class "C"
plus addi t ives . C ircu la te cement to surface .
3. D r i l l 7 7/8"hole to 12600' run and set 12600' of 5 V N-80 17 & 20 // LT&C and
Butt . csg. Cement with 235 Sx. Class "H" cement plus addi t ives . Top cement 12000'
° I hereby certify thai the mformation given abovc-ta true and complete to the best
of ray knowledge ana belief. s 1
Signamr, i j ^ ^ j ( . ^ ^ ^ ^
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ° I hereby certify thai the mformation given abovc-ta true and complete to the best
of ray knowledge ana belief. s 1
Signamr, i j ^ ^ j ( . ^ ^ ^ ^ Approved by: Qrig. Signed by,
Printed nuae? /
/ / .TriP T . . T a n i / p /
TiUe: "^totfrt
Trtle: 1/ A g e n t W Approval Dale: J J J H _\ 7 ^ 9 9 6 Expiration Date-
^ 06/14/95 5^392-2112 Conditions of Approval:
Attached
Approval to begin d r i l l i n g -- CANNOT produce u n t i l Non-Standard Location is approved
F i l l Line
Flow Line
E
R-PJP£ RAMS
r
Options
DRILLING
SPOOL
-Spools optional
3*
ARRANGEMENT SRRA
11M 900 Series
3000 PSI WP
BAHLBURG EXPLORATION INC.
Post Office Box 866937 • Piano ' Texas • 75086-6937 • (214) 867-2575 • FAX (214) 867-6745
Bahlburg Exploration, Inc. plans to seek approval from the New Mexico Oil